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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BAHADURPUR A/C.
SONARUPA

BISMILLAH

BRINDABON

BRINDABON A/C.
CHALTACHERRA

BURJAN

CHAMP.A/C.KURMAH

 Garden Name

60

60

110

340

50

40

260

70

30

130

190

10

200

 2,991.00

 2,987.70

 5,480.40

 16,940.70

 2,492.50

 1,994.00

 12,968.70

 3,489.50

 1,496.90

 6,483.30

 9,475.40

 499.50

 9,973.60

 4,97,004.50

 3,56,067.50

 7,76,260.70

 34,13,447.50

 3,12,559.50

 2,27,316.00

 30,99,580.90

 3,84,343.50

 1,93,605.60

 9,85,419.60

 22,48,611.20

 99,900.00

 18,14,106.00

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

60

40
20

90
20

330
10

50

40

150
110

70

10
20

90
40

170
20

10

170
30

10

Sold Chest

 2,991.00

 1,990.00
 997.70

 4,482.00
 998.40

 16,441.50
 499.20

 2,492.50

 1,994.00

 7,477.50
 5,491.20

 3,489.50

 498.50
 998.40

 4,486.50
 1,996.80

 8,477.00
 998.40

 499.50

 8,476.00
 1,497.60

 498.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,97,004.50

 2,30,600.50
 1,25,467.00

 5,71,089.50
 2,05,171.20

 33,18,599.50
 94,848.00

 3,12,559.50

 2,27,316.00

 17,43,254.50
 13,56,326.40

 3,84,343.50

 59,820.00
 1,33,785.60

 7,11,858.00
 2,73,561.60

 20,18,480.00
 2,30,131.20

 99,900.00

 14,97,114.00
 3,16,992.00

 80,258.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 166.17

 115.88
 125.76

 127.42
 205.50

 201.84
 190.00

 125.40

 114.00

 233.13
 247.00

 110.14

 120.00
 134.00

 158.67
 137.00

 238.11
 230.50

 200.00

 176.63
 211.67

 161.00

 166.17

 119.18

 141.64

 201.49

 125.40

 114.00

 239.00

 110.14

 129.34

 151.99

 237.31

 200.00

 181.89

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

PANCHAGARH

 Luskerpore Valley

green valley

Sylhet Valley
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CHAMP.A/C.KURMAH

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAMAI

DHAMAI
A/C.ATIABAGH

DILKHUSHA

GHAZIPORE

HAFIZ

 Garden Name

10

170

255

90

740

80

770

100

70

180

100

140

510

60

 498.50

 8,480.40

 12,712.40

 4,483.50

 36,909.60

 3,988.20

 38,429.50

 4,987.90

 3,492.50

 8,976.50

 4,985.60

 6,979.70

 25,457.00

 2,991.00

 80,258.50

 13,93,798.20

 14,43,997.00

 7,24,226.50

 79,66,384.20

 6,07,703.10

 92,19,568.00

 10,44,447.40

 7,15,449.00

 21,03,016.60

 11,72,845.90

 8,29,116.80

 62,08,049.30

 6,15,149.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

150
20

240
15

90

680
60

70
10

770

80
20

70

130
50

80
20

130
10

310
200

60

Sold Chest

 7,482.00
 998.40

 11,964.00
 748.40

 4,483.50

 33,916.00
 2,993.60

 3,489.50
 498.70

 38,429.50

 3,989.50
 998.40

 3,492.50

 6,480.50
 2,496.00

 3,988.00
 997.60

 6,480.50
 499.20

 15,473.00
 9,984.00

 2,991.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 11,76,147.00
 2,17,651.20

 13,42,959.00
 1,01,038.00

 7,24,226.50

 73,12,281.00
 6,54,103.20

 5,25,917.50
 81,785.60

 92,19,568.00

 8,38,777.00
 2,05,670.40

 7,15,449.00

 15,02,479.00
 6,00,537.60

 9,36,681.50
 2,36,164.40

 7,49,744.00
 79,372.80

 36,60,132.50
 25,47,916.80

 6,15,149.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 157.20
 218.00

 112.25
 135.01

 161.53

 215.60
 218.50

 150.71
 164.00

 239.91

 210.25
 206.00

 204.85

 231.85
 240.60

 234.88
 236.73

 115.69
 159.00

 236.55
 255.20

 205.67

 161.00

 164.36

 113.59

 161.53

 215.84

 152.38

 239.91

 209.40

 204.85

 234.28

 235.25

 118.79

 243.86

 205.67

Price/Kg

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley
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HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

 Garden Name

40

120

20

85

86

110

35

152

122

190

10

520

150

 1,994.00

 5,982.00

 997.00

 4,237.50

 4,287.50

 5,479.70

 1,734.90

 7,577.70

 6,085.30

 9,479.60

 496.50

 25,907.20

 7,396.10

 3,69,388.50

 11,98,394.00

 2,31,802.50

 9,38,477.50

 9,52,719.50

 6,88,982.90

 2,14,906.50

 15,32,852.00

 8,20,273.20

 14,01,547.50

 68,020.50

 69,64,495.30

 11,62,874.00

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

40

120

20

85

86

100
10

30
5

120
32

77
45

70
120

10

440
80

120
30

90
3

Sold Chest

 1,994.00

 5,982.00

 997.00

 4,237.50

 4,287.50

 4,980.50
 499.20

 1,486.50
 248.40

 5,980.50
 1,597.20

 3,839.50
 2,245.80

 3,494.00
 5,985.60

 496.50

 21,916.00
 3,991.20

 5,899.00
 1,497.10

 4,483.00
 149.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,69,388.50

 11,98,394.00

 2,31,802.50

 9,38,477.50

 9,52,719.50

 5,98,128.50
 90,854.40

 1,73,920.50
 40,986.00

 12,02,077.50
 3,30,774.50

 5,21,831.00
 2,98,442.20

 5,16,119.50
 8,85,428.00

 68,020.50

 58,59,926.50
 11,04,568.80

 9,23,095.50
 2,39,778.50

 4,79,897.50
 16,885.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 185.25

 200.33

 232.50

 221.47

 222.21

 120.09
 182.00

 117.00
 165.00

 201.00
 207.10

 135.91
 132.89

 147.72
 147.93

 137.00

 267.38
 276.75

 156.48
 160.16

 107.05
 113.32

 185.25

 200.33

 232.50

 221.47

 222.21

 125.73

 123.87

 202.28

 134.80

 147.85

 137.00

 268.82

 157.23

Price/Kg

Juri Valley

Juri  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley
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KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

KURMAH

LACKATOORAH

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R KHAN
A/C.NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

 Garden Name

93

114

160

180

200

70

80

222

74

210

100

60

50

 4,632.00

 5,686.40

 7,975.90

 8,983.40

 9,978.50

 3,493.00

 3,984.80

 11,073.30

 3,690.50

 10,478.80

 4,990.70

 2,991.70

 2,492.50

 4,96,782.50

 9,44,240.50

 10,00,007.10

 11,86,840.30

 14,04,910.70

 7,03,630.50

 7,05,901.20

 20,33,685.10

 7,89,661.50

 15,83,350.60

 7,78,598.10

 5,30,516.00

 4,59,617.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

84
30

140
20

160
20

100
100

20
50

40
40

126
96

70
4

170
40

40
60

50
10

50

280

Sold Chest

 4,188.00
 1,498.40

 6,977.50
 998.40

 7,985.00
 998.40

 4,986.50
 4,992.00

 997.00
 2,496.00

 1,988.00
 1,996.80

 6,280.50
 4,792.80

 3,491.00
 199.50

 8,482.00
 1,996.80

 1,995.50
 2,995.20

 2,492.50
 499.20

 2,492.50

 13,977.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 6,37,368.50
 3,06,872.00

 8,68,717.50
 1,31,289.60

 10,10,123.50
 1,76,716.80

 7,45,467.50
 6,59,443.20

 1,71,982.50
 5,31,648.00

 3,31,002.00
 3,74,899.20

 11,05,575.50
 9,28,109.60

 7,46,569.50
 43,092.00

 12,74,845.00
 3,08,505.60

 2,37,964.50
 5,40,633.60

 4,50,644.00
 79,872.00

 4,59,617.00

 20,98,119.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 152.19
 204.80

 124.50
 131.50

 126.50
 177.00

 149.50
 132.10

 172.50
 213.00

 166.50
 187.75

 176.03
 193.65

 213.86
 216.00

 150.30
 154.50

 119.25
 180.50

 180.80
 160.00

 184.40

 150.11

 107.25

 166.05

 125.38

 132.11

 140.79

 201.44

 177.15

 183.66

 213.97

 151.10

 156.01

 177.33

 184.40

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Balisera Valey

Balisera Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley
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MORGEN

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA A/C KURMAH

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

PREMNAGAR

RANGAPANI

 Garden Name

330

27

60

356

150

250

170

210

150

50

60

110

10

370

 16,473.80

 1,347.00

 2,993.10

 17,768.70

 7,488.30

 12,457.90

 8,477.40

 10,474.80

 7,475.20

 2,492.50

 2,992.50

 5,486.50

 498.50

 18,443.20

 25,04,018.10

 1,91,424.00

 4,19,572.40

 40,48,497.50

 16,00,502.30

 14,12,321.60

 16,57,494.70

 17,45,724.90

 13,45,618.00

 3,71,881.00

 3,76,080.50

 6,86,308.00

 54,336.50

 40,40,064.50

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

50

27

30
30

246
110

60
90

230
20

150
20

150
60

140
10

50

60

110

10

360
10

Sold Chest

 2,496.30

 1,347.00

 1,495.50
 1,497.60

 12,277.50
 5,491.20

 2,995.50
 4,492.80

 11,459.50
 998.40

 7,479.00
 998.40

 7,482.00
 2,992.80

 6,976.00
 499.20

 2,492.50

 2,992.50

 5,486.50

 498.50

 17,944.50
 498.70

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,05,899.10

 1,91,424.00

 1,81,454.00
 2,38,118.40

 27,90,513.50
 12,57,984.00

 6,69,993.50
 9,30,508.80

 12,56,072.00
 1,56,249.60

 14,47,331.50
 2,10,163.20

 12,72,866.50
 4,72,858.40

 12,50,770.00
 94,848.00

 3,71,881.00

 3,76,080.50

 6,86,308.00

 54,336.50

 39,29,854.50
 1,10,210.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 162.60

 142.11

 121.33
 159.00

 227.29
 229.09

 223.67
 207.11

 109.61
 156.50

 193.52
 210.50

 170.12
 158.00

 179.30
 190.00

 149.20

 125.67

 125.09

 109.00

 219.00
 220.99

 152.00

 142.11

 140.18

 227.84

 213.73

 113.37

 195.52

 166.66

 180.01

 149.20

 125.67

 125.09

 109.00

 219.05

Price/Kg

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi  Valley

Lungla  Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Ctg  Valley
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11411  5,68,961.50  10,66,24,310.60

RASHEEDABAD

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

 Garden Name

210

50

140

280

20

120

210

 10,469.00

 2,492.40

 6,971.90

 13,960.10

 998.50

 5,984.70

 10,463.50

 11,71,544.60

 3,33,482.40

 15,85,092.40

 21,06,007.70

 1,36,794.50

 8,31,906.60

 23,10,931.40

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

170
40

40
10

100
40

250
30

20

70
50

140
70

Sold Chest

 8,473.00
 1,996.00

 1,994.00
 498.40

 4,977.50
 1,994.40

 12,462.50
 1,497.60

 998.50

 3,489.50
 2,495.20

 6,971.50
 3,492.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 9,18,039.00
 2,53,505.60

 2,63,208.00
 70,274.40

 10,90,978.00
 4,94,114.40

 18,60,900.50
 2,45,107.20

 1,36,794.50

 4,59,617.00
 3,72,289.60

 15,24,733.00
 7,86,198.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 108.35
 127.01

 132.00
 141.00

 219.18
 247.75

 149.32
 163.67

 137.00

 131.71
 149.20

 218.71
 225.14

 111.91

 133.80

 227.35

 150.86

 137.00

 139.01

 220.86

 187.40

Price/Kg

Sylhet Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley


